Panasonic

MEC Dealer Pricelist

Dot Matrix Printers
Effective August 21 2000

KX-P1150

KX-P115i
KX-PT12
KX-P44D
SPC-8K
ONS12
RMC/1150
OMC/1150

KX-P145
KX-PT12
KX-P44D
SPC-8K
ONS12
RMC/1121
OomMC/1121
KX-P1131

KX-P181
KX-PT12
ONS12
RMC/1131
OMC/1131

KX-P2023

KX-P145
KX-PT12
KX-P44D
SPC-8K
ONS12
RMC/2023
OMC/2023
KX-P2135

KX-P160
KX-P165
KX-PT12
KX-P44D
SPC-8K
ONS12
RMC/2135
OMC/2135
KX-P3200

KX-P181
KX-P44D
ONS12
RMC/3200
OMC/3200
KX-P3196

KX-P191
KX-PT12
ONS12
RMC/3196
OMC/3196

11" 9-Pin DMP, 192cps

9 Pin, 192 cps, 11" printer, Push tractor
Black Nylon Ribbon (4 mill. draft char)

Cut Sheet Feeder (50 Sheet)

32K Text Buffer

External Serial to Parallel converter

On-Site 12 Month Warranty Upgrade

Return to Base Maintenance Contract *

On-Site Maintenance Contract

11" 24-Pin DMP, 192cps

24 Pin, 192 cps, 11" printer, Push tractor
Black Nylon Ribbon (3 mill. draft char)

Cut Sheet Feeder (50 Sheet)

32K Text Buffer

External Serial to Parallel converter

On-Site 12 Month Warranty Upgrade

Return to Base Maintenance Contract *

On-Site Maintenance Contract

11" 24-Pin DMP, 240cps

Dealer

99.40
66.00
195.00
76.00
109.65
Call

17.50
99.40
66.00
195.00
76.00
109.65
Call
424.00

RRP

150.00
99.00
244.00
95.00
129.00
Call @

25.00 A
150.00
99.00
244.00
95.00
129.00

Call @
530.00

24 Pin, 240 cps, 11" printer, Push tractor, parallel&serial std

Black Nylon Ribbon (6 mill. draft char)

Cut Sheet Feeder (50 Sheet)

On-Site 12 Month Warranty Upgrade

Return to Base Maintenance Contract *
On-Site Maintenance Contract

Quiet 11" 24-Pin DMP, 192cps

24 Pin, 192 cps, 11" printer, Quiet, Push tractor
Black Nylon Ribbon (3 mill. draft char)

Cut Sheet Feeder (50 Sheet)

32K Text Buffer

External Serial to Parallel converter

On-Site 12 Month Warranty Upgrade

Return to Base Maintenance Contract *
On-Site Maintenance Contract

Quiet 11" 24-Pin DMP, 200cps, Cir Std.

30.80
99.40
76.00
109.65
Call

44.00 A4
150.00
95.00
129.00

Call @

24 Pin, 200 cps, 11" printer, Quiet, Push tractor, 20 page CSF

Black Nylon Ribbon (3 mill. draft char)
Colour Nylon Ribbon (up to 700K draft char)
Cut Sheet Feeder (50 Sheet)

32K Text Buffer

External Serial to Parallel converter

On-Site 12 Month Warranty Upgrade

Return to Base Maintenance Contract *
On-Site Maintenance Contract

Heavy Duty Forms Printer

9 Pin, 264 cps, 11" printer, Autoswitch Parallel & Serial Std

Black Nylon Ribbon (6 mill. draft char)
32K Text Buffer

On-Site 12 Month Warranty Upgrade
Return to Base Maintenance Contract *
On-Site Maintenance Contract

High Speed Heavy Duty Printer

Dual 9 Pin, 500 cps, 11" printer, Autoswitch Parallel & Serial Std
Extra Long Life Nylon Ribbon (12 mill. draft char)
Cut Sheet Feeder (50 Sheet)

On-Site 12 Month Warranty Upgrade

Return to Base Maintenance Contract *

On-Site Maintenance Contract

17.50 25.00 4
99.40 150.00
66.00 99.00
195.00 244.00
76.00 95.00
109.65 129.00
Call Call @
443.00 554.00
27.30 4|
49.70 71.00 &
99.40 150.00
66.00 99.00
195.00 244.00
76.00 95.00
109.65 129.00
Call Call @
437.00 546.00
30.80 44.00 4
66.00 99.00
76.00 95.00
109.65 129.00
Call Call @
640.00 800.00
33.00 43.00 M
99.40 150.00
76.00 95.00
109.65 129.00
Call Call @

Announcing the New
KX-P3196
High Speed
Dot Matrix Printer

* Dual 9 pin printhead
* 500cps top speed
* Rear & bottom push tractor
*Bottom tractor provides straight
paper path
* Parallel & serial interfaces, with
autoswitching
* Qriginal plus 5 carbon copies
* Smart narrow carriage business
design
*Extra long life ribbon
- 12million character life
* Multi emulation
- Epson, IBM, Oki
* 64K memory buffer
* Auto tear off capability
These features are standard

NO COSTLY UPGRADES

\ As with other brands ‘

Nofes:

All prices exclude Goods and Services Tax (GST)
All prices subject to change without prior nofice
Prices FOB MEC Auckland warehouse

See returns procedure on page 14

Key:
& Special price for current stock only
& New Product
& Discounts available for box lofs
O  Price reduction
@  Phone for quantity price
* Prices for 12 month old equipment, discounts

available for newer machines

MEC Distributors Ltd

PO Box 9224, Newmarket, Auckland 1031. Fax: (09) 520-0173. FreeFax: 0800 FAX-MEC. E-Mail: sales@mec.co.nz
For all Sales, Service and Support, Phone Auckland (09) 520-4774, or Freephone 0800 500-080.
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Panasonic

MEC Dealer Pricelist

Dot Matrix Printers
Effective August 21 2000

Dealer RRP
KX-P3696 High speed heavy duty printer 847.00 1059.00
Dual 9 Pin, 400 cps, 16.5" printer with Push / Pull Tractor

KX-P170 Black Nylon Ribbon (5 mill. draft char)

KX-PS13 Intelligent Serial I/F 183.40 262.00
KX-PS14 Non-Intelligent Serial I/F 116.20 166.00 2
KX-P38 Cut Sheet Feeder (80 Sheet) 286.00 475.00
KX-P44D 32K Text Buffer 66.00 99.00
ONS12 On-Site 12 Month Warranty Upgrade 76.00 95.00
RMC/3696 Return to Base Maintenance Contract * 129.20 152.00
OMC/3696 On-Site Maintenance Contract Call Cal @
KX-P3626 Quiet and versatile quality volume pr/| 890.00 1113.00

24 pin, 240 cps, 16.5" printer with Push / Pull Tractor

KX-P170 Black Nylon Ribbon (5 mill. draft char) 30.10 43.00
KX-PS13 Intelligent Serial I/F 183.40 262.00
KX-PS14 Non-Intelligent Serial I/F 116.20 166.00 X
KX-P38 Cut Sheet Feeder (80 Sheet) 286.00 475.00
ONS12 On-Site 12 Month Warranty Upgrade 76.00 95.00
RMC/3626 Return to Base Maintenance Contract * 129.20 152.00
OMC/3626 On-Site Maintenance Contract Call Cal @

"If only I'd used Genuine Panasonic Consumables!"”

Don't be fooled by imitation consumables which can damage printers and cause warranty complications.

To maximise the effectiveness and reliability of your customer's printer, aways provide
Genuine Panasonic Consumables.

MEC Distributors Ltd

QUIET PRINTING
With the
Panasonic
KX-P3626
Wide Carriage
Dot Matrix Printer

Conversations need not stop
while this printer churns
through your reports/invoices.

Additional to its superior quiet
mode the KX-P3626 features 6
internal scalable fonts, 11
bitmap fonts and a long life
ribbon.

Ideal for a busy office, and
capable of printing multipart
stationery; the KX-P3626 will
humm quietly in the

\ background. |

Nofes:

All prices exclude Goods and Services Tax (GST)
All prices subject to change without prior notice
Prices FOB MEC Auckland warehouse

See returns procedure on page 14

Key:
& Special price for current stock only
& New Product
& Discounts available for box lofs
Q  Price reduction
@  Phone for quantity price
* Prices for 12 month old equipment, discounts

PO Box 9224, Newmarket, Auckland 1031. Fax: (09) 520-0173. FreeFax: 0800 FAX-MEC. E-Mail: sales@mec.co.nz
For all Sales, Service and Support, Phone Auckland (09) 520-4774, or Freephone 0800 500-080.
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Panasonic

MEC Dealer Pricelist

Personal & Business Laser Printers

Effective August 21 2000

KX-P6100

KX-P457
KX-PEP3
ONS12
RMC/6100
OMC/6100

Dedicated Windows Laser Printer

Dealer
441.00

RRP
551.00

6ppm, 300x600dpi, Edge Enhancement, Software Duplexing, 2/4-up printing

Toner Kit (2000 pages @5%)
Process Unit (12K pages @5%)
On-Site 12 Month Warranty Upgrade
Return to Base Maintenance Contract *
On-Site Maintenance Contract

32.20
288.40
76.00
129.20
Call

46.00
412.00
95.00
152.00
Call

]
]

KX-P6150

KX-P457
KX-PEP3
KX-PEM1D
KX-PEM3D
SPC-8K
ONS12
RMC/6150
OMC/6150

6 PPM PCL Laser Printer

6ppm, 300dpi, PCL 4.5, Satinprint Edge Enhancement
Toner Kit (2000 pages @5%)

Process Unit (12K pages @5%)

2MB RAM Board

1MB RAM Board

External Serial to Parallel converter

On-Site 12 Month Warranty Upgrade

Return to Base Maintenance Contract *

On-Site Maintenance Contract

288.40
145.00
115.00
195.00
76.00
129.20
Call

412.00
200.00
160.00
244.00
95.00
152.00
Call

™

KX-P6500

KX-P459
KX-PEP5
KX-PEM6D
SPC-8K
ONS12
RMC/6500
OMC/6500
KX-P6500/4.5

KX-P7500

KX-PEP8
KX-PEMD3D
KX-PEMD4D
KX-PNB2
KX-PNB4
KX-PNB6
KX-PPSU4
KX-PMF2
RMC/7500
OMC/7500

6 PPM 600 dpi DOS & Windows Laser Ptr

554.00

693.00

1200dpi class with Edge Enhancement, PCL4.5, Windows Network Ready

Toner Kit (2000 pages @5%)

Process Unit (12K pages @5%)

4 MB Expansion Board

External Serial to Parallel converter

On-Site 12 Month Warranty Upgrade

Return to Base Maintenance Contract *

On-Site Maintenance Contract

As above with 4.5MB of memory for

High Capacity Complex Graphics Printing

16ppm A4 600dpi Workgroup Laser
1200dpi class, Duplex Printing Standard
Process Unit (incl toner 8k pages @5%)
64MB Expansion Board (DIMM)

128MB Expansion Board (DIMM)

Network Card for Ethernet

Interface Card

Interface Kit

Upgrade SIMM

2nd Feeder (500 Sheet)

Return to Base Maintenance Contract *
On-Site Maintenance Contract

32.20
310.10
75.00
195.00
76.00
129.20
Call

1888.00

323.40
400.00
600.00
674.80
340.20
226.10
322.70
601.30

46.00
443.00
100.00
244.00

95.00
152.00

Call

2360.00

462.00
555.00
750.00
964.00
846.00
323.00
461.00
859.00

Call

Call

B ™

N e

CoLveoLoe

~

Panasonic
KX-P6500

Personal Laser
The award winning Panasonic
KX-P6500
offers the user a huge range of
features such as:

* Fast first page
* Dual emulation between Dos
&Windows
* 1200 dpi class print quality
* Photo enhancement
* Top quality text and graphics.

The KX-P6500 is a unique
upright unit with a small
footprint that fits neatly on any
desktop.

\a

KX-P7510

KX-PEP8
KX-PNB4
KX-PNB6
KX-PEMD3D
KX-PEMD4D
KX-PPSU4
KX-PMF2
RMC/7500
OMC/7500

16ppm A4 600dpi Network Laser
1200dpi class, Duplexing and Ethernet Standard
Process Unit (incl toner 8k pages @5%)

Interface Card

Interface Kit

64MB Expansion Board (DIMM)

128MB Expansion Board (DIMM)

Upgrade SIMM

2nd Feeder (500 Sheet)

Return to Base Maintenance Contract *

On-Site Maintenance Contract

2209.00

323.40
340.20
226.10
400.00
600.00
322.70
601.30

2761.00

462.00
846.00
323.00
555.00
750.00
461.00
859.00

Call

Call

e ee

e ve

Noftes:

All prices exclude Goods and Services Tax (GST)
Al prices subject to change without prior nofice
Prices FOB MEC Auckland warehouse

See refurns procedure on page 14

MEC Distributors Ltd

Key:

g Spedial price for current stack only

& New Product

™ Discounts available for box lofs

Q  Price reduction

@  Phone for quantity price

* Prices for 12 month old equipment, discounts
available for newer machines

PO Box 9224, Newmarket, Auckland 1031. Fax: (09) 520-0173. FreeFax: 0800 FAX-MEC. E-Mail: sales@mec.co.nz
For all Sales, Service and Support, Phone Auckland (09) 520-4774, or Freephone 0800 500-080.
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Panasonic

MEC Dealer Pricelist

Colour Laser Printers & Imaging Systems

Effective August 21 2000

Dealer

KX-P8420+ Adobe PostScript 3 Colour Laser Printer 6200.00

RRP
7295.00

14ppm Mono / 4.7ppm Colour. 1200dpi, Ethernet, 144MB & Hard Disk

KX-P8420 5400.00

14ppm Mono / 4.7ppm Colour. 1200dpi, Ethernet, 80MB

Adobe PostScript 3 Colour Laser Printer

6250.00

236.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
1075.00
1069.00
87.00
370.00
1296.00
50.00
195.00
555.00
666.00
Call

RENENENENE RN

SENEN

KX-PDPK6 Black Toner (12,000 images @ 5%) 165.20
KX-PDPM6 Magenta Toner (10,000 images @ 5%) 350.00
KX-PDPY6 Yellow Toner (10,000 images @ 5%) 350.00
KX-PDPC6 Cyan Toner (10,000 images @ 5%) 350.00
KX-PPRCA Colour Imaging Unit (60,000 images) 752.50
KX-PFSUA Fuser Unit (30,000 sheets) 748.30
KX-PTRU6 Transfer Unit (80,000 sheets) 60.90
KX-PWBRA 0Oil Supply Roll (15,000 sheets) 259.00
KX-PCSF1 2nd Cassette feeder w/A4 trays, 2x250 sheets 1037.00
DB25-1284C  1.5M Parallel Cable 40.00
TR-415S Printer Trolley 155.00
KX-PEMD3D  64MB Expansion Board (DIMM) 400.00
KX-PDHD1 Hard Disk Drive for KX-P8420 500.00
OMC/8420 On-Site Maintenance Contract Call
- The KX-P8420 has a 12 month on-site warranty standard.

15% OFF

A FULL COLOUR TONER SET*

* Toner must be ordered at time of printer purchase.
KX-P8420, KX-P8410, KX-PS8000e only.

Jrery H_' -

driven

MEC Distributors Ltd

ca

Adobe” PostScript’ 3

/ Panasonic \

Professional
Colour Laser

KX-P8420

Genuine Adobe PostScript 3
EFI Fiery Controller
10/100BaseT Ethernet
Fiery Web Tools
True 1200X1200dpi
Prepress colour simulation
Up to 165gsm card

The KX-P8420 features the
latest colour management
technology ensuring crisp text,
brilliant graphics, smooth
gradation and realistic photo
images.

For network users
enhancements such as check
and print, electronic collation,
RIP-while-print, and browser-
based printer control enables
smooth and effective network

printing and administration.

Phone Paul for a client
demonstration

K 0800 500 080 )

Nofes:

All prices exclude Goods and Services Tax (GST)
All prices subject to change without prior notice
Prices FOB MEC Auckland warehouse

See refurns procedure on page 14

Key:

g Spedial price for current stack anly

& New Product

™ Discounts available for box lofs

Q  Price reduction

@  Phone for quantity price

* Prices for 12 month old equipment, discounts
available for newer machines

PO Box 9224, Newmarket, Auckland 1031. Fax: (09) 520-0173. FreeFax: 0800 FAX-MEC. E-Mail: sales@mec.co.nz
For all Sales, Service and Support, Phone Auckland (09) 520-4774, or Freephone 0800 500-080.

EQOE  Page 4




Panasonic

MEC Dealer Pricelist

Colour Laser Printers & Imaging Systems

Effective August 21 2000

KX-PS8000e

KX-PDPK6
KX-PDPM6
KX-PDPY6
KX-PDPC6
KX-PPRC6
KX-PFSU6
KX-PTRU6
KX-PWBR6
KX-PCSF1
DB25-1284C
TR-415S
KX-PEMCAD
KX-PNBC4
AHA-2930KIT
OMC/S8000

Digital Colour Imaging System

Black Toner (12,000 images @ 5%)

Magenta Toner (10,000 images @ 5%)
Yellow Toner (10,000 images @ 5%)

Cyan Toner (10,000 images @ 5%)

Colour Imaging Unit (60,000 images)

Fuser Unit (30,000 sheets)

Transfer Unit (80,000 sheets)

Oil Supply Roll (15,000 sheets)

2nd Cassette feeder w/A4 trays, 2x250 sheets
1.5M Parallel Cable

Printer Trolley

32MB Memory Upgrade Kit

10BaseT Ethernet Network Card

PCI SCSI kit for PC - adaptor, cable and software
On-Site Maintenance Contract

Dealer

RRP

5595.00 6995.00 O
Colour Duplicator/Printer/Scanner 14ppm Mono / 4.7ppm Colour

165.20
350.00
350.00
350.00
752.50
748.30
60.90
259.00
1037.00
40.00
155.00
236.00
916.00
299.00
Call

236.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
1075.00
1069.00
87.00
370.00
1296.00
50.00
195.00
277.00
1145.00
399.00
Call @

RN ERAE™

- The KX-PS8000E has a 12 month on-site warranty standard.

KX-P8410 GDI Colour Laser Printer 2636.00 3295.00
14ppm Mono / 3.5ppm Colour.Up to 1200dpi resolution
KX-PDPK6 Black Toner (12,000 images @ 5%) 165.20 236.00 M
KX-PDPM6 Magenta Toner (10,000 images @ 5%) 350.00 500.00 &1
KX-PDPY6 Yellow Toner (10,000 images @ 5%) 350.00 500.00 &
KX-PDPC6 Cyan Toner (10,000 images @ 5%) 350.00 500.00 &1
KX-PPRC6 Colour Imaging Unit (60,000 images) 752.50 1075.00 &
KX-PFSU6 Fuser Unit (30,000 sheets) 748.30 1069.00 M
KX-PTRU6 Transfer Unit (80,000 sheets) 60.90 87.00 A4
KX-PWBR6 Oil Supply Roll (15,000 sheets) 259.00 370.00 &
KX-PCSFA1 2nd Cassette feeder w/A4 trays, 2x250 sheets 1037.00 1296.00
DB25-1284C 1.5M Parallel Cable 40.00 50.00
TR-415S Printer Trolley 155.00 195.00
KX-PEMCAD  32MB Memory Upgrade Kit 236.00 277.00
KX-PNBC4 10BaseT Ethernet Network Card 916.00 1145.00
AHA-2930KIT  PCI SCSI kit for PC - adaptor, cable and software 299.00 399.00
ONS12 On-Site 12 Month Warranty Upgrade 76.00 95.00
OMC/8410 On-Site Maintenance Contract Call Call ®
—
_ $ ER I E S —
o 3
1 [
r
y

MEC Distributors Ltd

/ PANASONIC \

PRINTER/COLOUR
COPIER SERIES
KX-PS8000e

e

U

PANASONIC COLOUR
PRINTER/COPIER
A First Class Colour Copier at
half the price of any competitor.
The
KX-PS8000e can also copy in
mono
at 14ppm and has a 50 page
document feeder standard. This
multi-functional system allows
you to use it as a networkable
colour laser printer and a fast
high resolution scanner.

The Panasonic colour laser range

is on display in the MEC

\ showroom. ‘

Nofes:

All prices exclude Goods and Services Tax (GST)
All prices subject to change without prior notice
Prices FOB MEC Auckland warehouse

See refurns procedure on page 14

Key:

g Spedial price for current stack anly

& New Product

™ Discounts available for box lofs

Q  Price reduction

@  Phone for quantity price

* Prices for 12 month old equipment, discounts
available for newer machines

PO Box 9224, Newmarket, Auckland 1031. Fax: (09) 520-0173. FreeFax: 0800 FAX-MEC. E-Mail: sales@mec.co.nz
For all Sales, Service and Support, Phone Auckland (09) 520-4774, or Freephone 0800 500-080.
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C.ITOH

MEC Dealer Pricelist

Heavy Duty Impact Printers

Effective August 21 2000

Cl-DMB
ONS12C4
RMC/5000
OMC/5000

500cps 18-pin Dot Matrix Printer

Parallel, Serial Std. Fast and Reliable Operation
Genuine Original Black Ribbon
On-Site 12 Month Warranty Upgrade
Return to Base Maintenance Contract *
On-Site Maintenance Contract

Dealer

148.00
228.65
Call

RRP

185.00
269.00
Call

C-605B/RIB
ONS12C3
RMC/605
OMC/605

200cps 24-pin Flatbed Printer Parallel & Serial

No-Jam Form Printing, up to original + 6 copies
Genuine Original Black Ribbon

On-Site 12 Month Warranty Upgrade

Return to Base Maintenance Contract *

On-Site Maintenance Contract

18.00
100.80
197.20

Call

28.00
126.00
232.00

Call

CI-FBB
ONS12C3
RMC/650
OMC/650

300cps 24-pin Flatbed Printer

Genuine Original Black Ribbon
On-Site 12 Month Warranty Upgrade
Return to Base Maintenance Contract *
On-Site Maintenance Contract

20.00
100.80
197.20
Call

Call

No-Jam Form Printing, up to 6 copies / 2mm thick with Auto-Gap sensing

26.00
126.00
232.00

Call

Cl-LPB
ONSO9C1
OMC/500e

540 LPM Line Printer

Parallel, Serial Std. Fast and Reliable Operation
Genuine Original Black Ribbon
On-Site 12 Month Warranty Upgrade
On-Site Maintenance Contract

40.00
462.40
Call

57.00
578.00
Call

940 LPM Line Printer
Parallel, Serial Std. Fast and Reliable Operation

Cl-LPB Genuine Original Black Ribbon 40.00 57.00 4
ONS9C2 On-Site 12 Month Warranty Upgrade 632.00 790.00
OMC/1000e On-Site Maintenance Contract Call Call @
CI-1000SQe 940 LPM Line Printer with Integrated Cabinet Call
Parallel, Serial Std. Quiet 48dBA operation with built-in paper stacker

Cl-LPB Genuine Original Black Ribbon 40.00 57.00 4
ONS9C2 On-Site 12 Month Warranty Upgrade 632.00 790.00
OMC/1000SQe O0On-Site Maintenance Contract Call Call @
Other C.Itoh Consumables

CI-DMB Genuine C.Itoh Black Ribbon for CI-3500/4000/5000 52.00 69.00 M
Cl-LPB Genuine C.Itoh Black Ribbon for CI-300/400/500/600/8C  40.00 57.00 M
Cl-FBB Genuine C.Itoh Black Ribbon for C-6x0 20.00 26.00 4
C-245B/RIB Genuine C.Itoh Black Ribbon for GC245/515 20.70 27.00 &
C-605B/RIB Genuine C.Itoh Black Ribbon for C-605 18.00 28.00 M
CI-NDB Genuine C.Itoh Black Ribbon for C-400/410/415/420 20.00 26.00 M
CI-NDC Genuine C.Itoh Colour Ribbon for C-400/410/415/420 51.00 72.00 4
C-310B/RIB Genuine C.Itoh Black Ribbon for C-310/C-315/C-8510 13.60 20.00 4
C-610B/RIB Genuine C.ltoh Black Ribbon for C-610 35.00 50.00 M
C-3024B/RIB  Genuine C.Itoh Black Ribbon for C-3024 42.70 60.00 M
C-615C/RIB Genuine C.ltoh Colour Ribbon for C-615/C-61511/C-645 42.40 60.00 &
C-615B/RIB Genuine C.ltoh Black Ribbon for C-615/C-61511/C-645 42.40 60.00 4
Cl-LL44T Toner Kit for C.Itoh Little Laser 44 32.50 45.00 4
Cl-LL44P Process Unit for C.ltoh Little Laser 44 242.00 300.00 &

O e )

Quality heavy-duty impact
printers.

The fast and efficient
CI-5000 dot matrix printer is
built for reliability. The tough
18-wire printhead is rated at

500 million characters, and
prints up to 500 every
second.

The range of flathed dot matrix
printers are designed with jam-
free operation in mind. They
provide a solution for unattended
printing without the worry of
jams or misfeeds.

C.ltoh is best known for its
industrial-strength line printers
which handle the most
voluminous needs with ease.

MEC has the most experienced
service team for the C.Itoh range
of printers in the country. We
have a full range of service
contracts and a network of
service agents throughout the
country to provide the support

\you need, where you need it. ‘

Noftes:

All prices exclude Goods and Services Tax (GST)
All prices subject to change without prior nofice
Prices FOB MEC Auckland warehouse

See refurns procedure on page 14

MEC Distributors Ltd

Key:

g Spedial price for current stack only

& New Product

™ Discounts available for box lofs

Q  Price reduction

@  Phone for quantity price

* Prices for 12 month old equipment, discounts
available for newer machines

PO Box 9224, Newmarket, Auckland 1031. Fax: (09) 520-0173. FreeFax: 0800 FAX-MEC. E-Mail: sales@mec.co.nz
For all Sales, Service and Support, Phone Auckland (09) 520-4774, or Freephone 0800 500-080.
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Panasonic

MEC Dealer Pricelist

Display Monitors
Effective August 21 2000

Dealer RRP
TX-D5L31 Panaflat LC50S 15" TFT LCD Display 1995.00 2349.00 ©

1024 x 768 resolution, 15" viewable screen
SSC/LCD Site support Contract *

187.00 220.00

- Integrated Stereo Speakers and USB Hub

- Windows 95/98 Plug & Play

- TCO’95, MPR Il Certified

- Power Management Function (Energy Star®)

- Meets VESA® DDC™1 & DDC™2B Standards
- 5-Language On-Screen Display

- Up to 1,024 x 768 Max Resolution

- Lower resolutions in full-screen mode

- Anti-glare hard coat

TX-DIL51 Panaflat LC90S 19" TFT LCD Display 7495.00 8995.00 &
1280 x 1024 resolution, 19" viewable screen
Site support Contract *

SSC/LCD 187.00 220.00
- Integrated Stereo Speakers and USB Hub

- Windows 95/98 Plug & Play

- TCO’95, MPR Il Certified

- Power Management Function (Energy Star®)

- Meets VESA® DDC™1 & DDC™2B Standards
- 5-Language On-Screen Display

- Up to 1,280 x 1024 Max Resolution

- Lower resolutions in full-screen mode

- Anti-glare hard coat

TX-D1F64U Panasync P110i 21" Colour FST Display 1648.00 1995.00
Up to 1800x1440 non-interlaced, 0.25mm dot pitch, TCO’99, MPR Il
SSC/21 Site support Contract * 169.15 199.00

- 4 Port USB Hub

-TCO 99

- BNC & D-SUB Connections

- Power Management Function (Energy Star®)

- Meets VESA® DDC™1 & DDC™2B Standards

Panasonic

- 5-Language On-Screen Display Display Monitors
- Up 101,800 x 1,440 Max Resolution A
- 0.25mm dot pitch Warranty
- B-AGRAS™ coat Standard

TX-D9S45 Panasync SL95 19" Colour FST Display 999.00 1249.00 ™
Up to 1600x1200 non-interlaced, 0.25mm dot pitch, TCO’95, MPR Il

SSC/19 Site support Contract * 169.15 199.00

-TCO 95
- BNC & D-SUB Connections

- Short-Length design only 410mm deep

- Power Management Function (Energy Star®)

- Meets VESA® DDC™1 & DDC™2B Standards

- 5-Language On-Screen Display Panasonic
- Up to 1600 X 1200 Max Resolution

- 0.25mm dot pitch MONTH

- A - AGRAS™ coat -

Now

- Latest Crystal Pigment Phosphor Standard

MEC Distributors Ltd

/ The Panasonic \

Panaflat
TFT LCD Displays

Winner PC World Editors
Choice Nov’98 and July’99

Panasonic now offer state of
the art active TFT LCD’s.

Panasonic Panaflat LCD
monitors save on valuable
desk space with their small
footprint. The LC50S with
built in speakers and USB hub
measures in at 20cm deep hy
26.6cm wide.

The size, low heat
dissapation, and single-
voltage DG power supply also
makes the LC50S ideal for
installation into mobile and
marine environments.
Installation is easy, with a
standard SVGA connection.

K No special hardware or

Noftes:

All prices exclude Goods and Services Tax (GST)
All prices subject to change without prior nofice
Prices FOB MEC Auckland warehouse

See refurns procedure on page 14

Key:
g Spedial price for current stack anly
& New Product
™ Discounts available for box lofs
Q  Price reduction
@  Phone for quantity price

* Prices for 12 month old equipment, discounts

PO Box 9224, Newmarket, Auckland 1031. Fax: (09) 520-0173. FreeFax: 0800 FAX-MEC. E-Mail: sales@mec.co.nz
For all Sales, Service and Support, Phone Auckland (09) 520-4774, or Freephone 0800 500-080.
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Panasonic

MEC Dealer Pricelist

CRT Display Monitors

Effective August 21 2000

Dealer RRP
Panasync/Pro PL70i 17" Colour FST Display 699.00 849.00 ©
Up to 1600x1200 non-interlaced, 0.25mm dot pitch, TCO’95, MPR
Site support Contract * 126.65 149.00

TX-D7S55

SSC/7

-TCO 99

- BNC & D-SUB Connections
- Power Management Function (Energy Star®)

- Meets VESA® DDC™1 & DDC™2B Standards
- 5-Language On-Screen Display

- Up to 1600 X 1200 Max Resolution
- 0.25mm dot pitch

- A - AGRAS™ coat

- Latest Crystal Pigment Phosphor

nEE
Litalg

MONTH
Warranty
Now
Standard

TX-T7S37 Panasync SL75 17" Colour FST Display 549.00 699.00 ©

Up to 1280x1024 non-interlaced, 0.27mm dot pitch, TCO’95, MPR
Site support Contract * 126.65 149.00

e, @
g

SSC/17

-TCO 95

- Short-Length design only 375 mm deep

- Power Management Function (Energy Star®)

- Meets VESA® DDC™1 & DDC™2B Standards
- 5-Language On-Screen Display

- Up 101,280 x 1,024 Max Resolution

- 0.27mm dot pitch

- A - AGRAS™ coat Standard
- Latest Crystal Pigment Phosphor

Panasonic
Display Monitors

36

MONTH
Warranty

TX-T7F22 599.00 ©

Panasync E70i 17" Colour FST Display 469.00
Up to 1280x1024 non-interlaced, 0.27mm dot pitch,
Site support Contract * 126.65

SSC/17

- Power Management Function (Energy Star®)

- Meets VESA® DDC™1 & DDC™2B Standards
- 5-Language On-Screen Display

- Up to 1,280 x 1,024 Max Resolution

- 0.27mm dot pitch

- A - AGRAS™ coat standard
- Latest Crystal Pigment Phosphor

Panasonic

Display Monitors

MONTH
Warranty

MEC Distributors Ltd

/ Panasonic
CRT Monitors

Leading edge Panasonic
Technology provides the
prudent user with the best
possible choice in GRT
monitors.

Panasonic crystal pigment
phosphor coating provides
superior brightness and
contrast, take the test line up
a Panasonic beside your
current brand and see the
difference.

Not only will you receive a
monitor with superior picture
quality you'll also have a
monitor with one of the
smallest
footprints around.

"'LOOK AT A PANASONIC "

K Call for more information ‘

Noftes:

All prices exclude Goods and Services Tax (GST)
All prices subject to change without prior nofice
Prices FOB MEC Auckland warehouse

See refurns procedure on page 14

Key:

g Spedial price for current stack anly

& New Product

™ Discounts available for box lofs

Q  Price reduction

@  Phone for quantity price

* Prices for 12 month old equipment, discounts
available for newer machines

PO Box 9224, Newmarket, Auckland 1031. Fax: (09) 520-0173. FreeFax: 0800 FAX-MEC. E-Mail: sales@mec.co.nz
For all Sales, Service and Support, Phone Auckland (09) 520-4774, or Freephone 0800 500-080.
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Panasonic

MEC Dealer Pricelist

Computer Peripherals
Effective August 21 2000

Dealer

KXL-600A Panasonic Slimline Digital Camera 411.35

2MB RAM Card std, 640x480 resolution, <1 sec image capture

KXL-D50 1.8" Colour LCD Viewfinder 310.00
KXL-D51 2MB CompactFlash Memory Card 122.00
KXL-D55 Additional PCMCIA Adaptor for Memory Card 47.00
KXL-M4KIT 4MB CompactFlash Memory Card with adaptor 163.00
KXL-M10KIT 10MB CompactFlash Memory Card with adaptor 240.00
KXL-M15KIT 15MB CompactFlash Memory Card with adaptor 308.25
KXL-D56 Accessory Kit (AC Adaptor, Carry Case, Tripod Adaptor) 74.00
KX-WZ502NZ  AC Adaptor (recommended for downloading via serial) 33.00

Notes:

* The included PCMCIA adaptor (D55) can be used to plug the memory card(s) directly
* Images can be viewed & edited using the included software, or with any image editiny
* To reduce battery consumption, it is recommended the AC Adaptor be used when do

RRP
499.00

a The N\

Panasonic KXL-807A
20X Portable CD-ROM

413.00
163.00
63.00
217.00
432.00
758.00
96.00
43.00

Panasonic Portable CD-ROM Drives

- Fast performance in a Compact

KXL-807A Portable 20X ATAPI CD-ROM player V\.Iith P.CMC|A card 510.30 645.00 and Lightweight Portable CD-ROM
KXL-RW10A Portable 20x/4x/4x SCSI CD-R/RW drive with PC Card 749.00 999.00 Player

JR Inkjet Ink Refill Kits » 20X (Max.) Speed

JR-516 Universal |nk]et Refill Kit - Black 19.00 26.95 M » On|y 3309 SO you can take it
JR-523 Universal Inkjet Refill Kit - Colour 35.00 49.95 M Wherever you go

JR-524 Universal Inkjet Refill 60ml Bulk Ink Bottle - Black 19.00 26.95 4 '

FIRECOOLER1000 Computer Media Protector

550.00

Protects computer media from fire, water, dirt and more.

Notes:
* Rated as a Class 125, 1 Hour insulated filing device.
--- This means it will withstand a fire of at least 910° C for an hour.

--- Ask about capacities of other media.
* A cost-effective disaster protection alternative to off-site backup systems.

* Internal dimensions are 159mm x 225mm x 149 mm. This holds 100 LS-120 diskettes.

- Easy Connection to Notebook
with the ATAPI Interface Card

- Choose the power source that
works for you:
» via PCMCIA card or AC adaptor.

Cables & Adaptors

DB25-C36 IBM-PC/Centronics - 2 Metre 9.30
DB25-1284C  1.5M Parallel Cable 40.00
SPC-8K External Serial to Parallel converter 195.00
DB25M-DB25F Cable for SXP-200 (Computer-->SXP) 12.50
C36M-C36F Extension cable for SXP-200 (SXP-->Printer) 12.50
3PCS Power cord for PC / Laser, Black (2 Meter) 9.40

- Supports various Operating
Systems

;g-gg » PCMCIA card can be used with
o4 4: 00 DOS, Windows 3.x, 95 and Windows
25.00 NT 351, 4.0
25.00
15.00
Nofes:

All prices exclude Goods and Services Tax (GST)

All prices subject to change without prior notice

Save Wads of Cash
JR Inkjet Refills

-~

of printing on an inkjet printer affordable.

Designed to refill most colour or black & white inkjet cartridges on the market. JR makes the cost

The JR Inkjet Refill is easy to use, very economical, and will fill most tri-colour cartridges twice or
more. The ink is high quality, and exira refined. The high density colour inks will produce vibrant
\Qotorealistic colour images, or crisp black and white text. The kits are safe, clean and versatily

Prices FOB MEC Auckland warehouse

See returns procedure on page 14

~

Key:
& Special price for current stock only
& New Product
™ Discounts available for box lofs
Q  Price reduction

@  Phone for quantity price

MEC Distributors Ltd

* Prices for 12 month old equipment, discounts

available for newer machines

PO Box 9224, Newmarket, Auckland 1031. Fax: (09) 520-0173. FreeFax: 0800 FAX-MEC. E-Mail: sales@mec.co.nz
For all Sales, Service and Support, Phone Auckland (09) 520-4774, or Freephone 0800 500-080.
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Panasonic

MEC Dealer Pricelist

OEM Computer Peripherals

Effective August 21 2000

Dealer
Panasonic Floppy Disk Drives
Panasonic 3.5" 1.44 MB 30.00

69.00

Panasonic 5.25" 1.2 MB
Call for Quantity Pricing

Panasonic OEM Internal SuperDisk Drives & Accessories

RRP

47.00 @
139.00 @

MEC Distributors Ltd

LS-120 Panasonic 3.5" 1.44 / 120 MB Laser-Servo FDD, ATAPI 169.00 215.00 @
LS-MEDIA 120MB Disk for above 19.50 37.80 @
Memory

4MX32-60 16 MB, 72 Pin Simm, Non-Parity @
4MX32-60EDO 16 MB, 72 Pin Simm, Non-Parity, EDO ¢)
4MX36-60 16MB 72 Pin Simm Logical Parity ¢)
8MX32-60 32 MB, 72 Pin Simm, Non-Parity ¢)
8MX32-60EDO 32 MB, 72 Pin Simm, Non-Parity, EDO @
8MX36-60 32 MB, 72 Pin Simm, Logical Parity ¢)
4MX64-10E 32 MB, 168 Pin Dimm, SDRAM w/EPROM ¢)
8MX64-10E 64 MB, 168 Pin Dimm, SDRAM w/EPROM ¢)
16MX64-10E 128 MB, 168 Pin Dimm, SDRAM w/EPROM ¢)
4MX64-6E 32 MB, 168 Pin Dimm, SDRAM w/EPROM PC 100 comy 6)
8MX64-6E 64 MB, 168 Pin Dimm, SDRAM w/EPROM PC 100 comy ¢)
16MX64-6E 128 MB, 168 Pin Dimm, SDRAM w/EPROM PC 100 con 6)

Call for Current & Quantity Pricing

7 SuperDisk®
LS-120
Technology

LS-120 technology
provides 120MB storage
capacity in a format that is
easy-to-use, fast and
compatible with standard
3.5" HD and DD diskettes.

Features:

- Preserves existing investment -
reads and writes to DD, HD and LS-
120 diskettes.

- Access to existing files - maintain
existing diskette library.

- Greater compatibility - share
diskettes with other computers.

- No need for two drives - one drive
does it all.

- IDE interface and faster rotational
speed means even existing
diskettes are read and written

faster.

N J

Noftes:

All prices exclude Goods and Services Tax (GST)
All prices subject to change without prior nofice
Prices FOB MEC Auckland warehouse

See refurns procedure on page 14

Key:

g Spedial price for current stack only

& New Product

™ Discounts available for box lofs

Q  Price reduction

@  Phone for quantity price

* Prices for 12 month old equipment, discounts
available for newer machines

PO Box 9224, Newmarket, Auckland 1031. Fax: (09) 520-0173. FreeFax: 0800 FAX-MEC. E-Mail: sales@mec.co.nz
For all Sales, Service and Support, Phone Auckland (09) 520-4774, or Freephone 0800 500-080.
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CITIZEN

MEC Dealer Pricelist

Point of Sale Printers & Equipment

Effective August 21 2000

Dealer RRP

CBM POS Printers - Available in Serial or Parallel
IDP-3550
IDP-3551
IDP-3221

40 Column Dot Matrix, 3.6 lines/s with 6K Buffer

40 Column Dot Matrix, 3.6 lines/s with AutoCutter
Compact Thermal Receipt Printer 73mm/sec

CBM-231 10 Lines per second thermal receipt printer. 62.5mm/se
CBM-253 Compact Thermal Label Printer, 50mm (11 lines) / sec
Please specify interface (Serial or Parallel) when ordering

550.00
625.00
775.00
885.00
899.00

846.00
923.00
899.00
1150.00
1249.00

Cash Drawers

CD-50 Casio Cash drawer 4 notes & 8 coin slots 209.00

CD-52 Casio Cash drawer 5 notes & 6 coin slots 201.25 309.00
CD-121 Slimline Drawer with Adjustable Note/Coin Slots (12v) 177.00 259.00
CD-540 Extra Heavy Duty Drawer 5 notes & 8 coin slots 196.00 259.00
CD-COMKICK  Serial Interface for CD-618, CD-121,CD-103 129.00 185.00

Barcode Scanners

CD-FBC3660 Handheld CCD scanner AT/PS/2 Wedge 220.00

PSC-6000/AT  PSC QuickScan Handheld Laser Scanner with AT Wedge 579.00 799.00
PSC-6000/PS  PSC QuickScan Handheld Laser Scanner with PS/2 We( 579.00 799.00
PSC-6000CBL Cable for PSC QuickScan Handheld Laser Scanner 79.00 149.00

POS Consumables - Phone for Bulk Pricing

PAP-7761 Citizen 3500 single ply paper 3.00 4.62
PAP-7068 GCitizen 3500 two ply paper 6.00 9.24
PAP-THERM  CBM-231 Thermal paper 6.25 8.95
IR-61R/B Citizen 3500 ribbon 14.00 22.00
IR-81P Purple ribbon for CBM-810 14.00 22.00

Cables and Accessories

IDP-Cable IDP-3540/41 drawer cable 13.00 20.00
CBM-Cable CBM-231/253/IDP-3210/3550/3551 to cash drawer cabl ~ 13.00 20.00
AW-3 Paper Winder for IDP printers 94.00 144.00

The FuzzyScan FBC-3000 Series
Handheld Laser Scanner

CCD type Bar code scanner
Superior Reading Disance: 0-25mm (5 mll., PCS=0.9)
0-300mm (40 mill., PCS=0.9)

Universal Interface PS/2 - KB, AT - KB RS 232, Apple Mac
Low Power Consumption: 45mA (operating)

Large LED indicator and programable beeper

Convenient side button or auto scan mode

Simple programming

Supports all major Barcode symbologies

MEC Distributors Ltd

4 A

CD-540
Heavy Duty!

For heavy use situations
like fast food outlets,
service stations etc., the CD
540 is the best solution.

12 Volt 24 Ohms
Microswitch, bell and Kick
cable inlcuded.

Metal Note clips.

5 Notes, 8 Coins
Dim: 460(w)x460(d)X124(h)

NOTE:

If you need the drawer to be
operated via the serial port just
purchase the CD-COMKICK
interface. This device requires
no external power and has an
optically isolated drive circuit
which prevents any damage to

J

the PC communications port.

N

Noftes:

All prices exclude Goods and Services Tax (GST)
All prices subject to change without prior nofice
Prices FOB MEC Auckland warehouse

See refurns procedure on page 14

Key:
g Spedial price for current stack only
& New Product
™ Discounts available for box lofs
Q  Price reduction

@  Phone for quantity price

* Prices for 12 month old equipment, discounts

PO Box 9224, Newmarket, Auckland 1031. Fax: (09) 520-0173. FreeFax: 0800 FAX-MEC. E-Mail: sales@mec.co.nz
For all Sales, Service and Support, Phone Auckland (09) 520-4774, or Freephone 0800 500-080.
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Panasonic

MEC Dealer Pricelist

Dot Matrix Consumables & Accessories

Effective August 21 2000

Dealer RRP

Ribbons

KX-P115i Black for 1081/1150/159x/1695/1180/1191 (4 mil.draft 14.00 20.00 4
KX-P145 Black for KX-P1121/1123/1124/1124i (3 mill. draft char ~ 17.50  25.00 M
KX-P155 Black for KX-P1624/1654/2624 (3 mill. draft char) 1750 25.00 A
KX-P150 Black for KX-P2180/2123/2124 (3 mill. draft char) 27.30 39.00 4
KX-P150C Colour for KX-P2180/2123/2124 48.30 69.00 4
KX-P160 Black for KX-P2135 (3 mill. draft char) 27.30 39.00 4
KX-P165 Colour for KX-P2135 49.70 71.00 4
KX-P170 Black for KX-P3626/96 (5 mill. draft char) 30.10 43.00 4
KX-P181 Black for KX-P3200 (6 mill. draft char) 30.80 44.00 &4
KX-P191 Black for KX-P3196 (12 mill. draft char) 33.00 43.00 4

Discounts available for box lots. Call for pricing.

Intelligent Serial Interfaces

KX-PS13 for KX-P11XX/16XX/2124 (not 1121/50) 183.40 262.00

Non-Intelligent Serial Interfaces

KX-PS10 for KX-P16XX/11XX (not 1121/50) 116.20 166.00
KX-PS11 for KX-P2XXX 88.00 132.00 =
KX-PS14 for KX-P2124/3626/3696 116.20 166.00 Z

Cut Sheet Feeders (80 Sheet)

KX-PT12 for KX-P1121/2135 (50 sheet) 99.40 150.00
KX-P38 for KX-P1695/1624/1654/2624/3626 286.00 475.00
KX-P22 Bottom Feed Pull Trctr for KX-P1540/95 160.00 240.00

Text Buffers

KX-P44D 32K Buffer for KX-P1121/2135/3200 66.00  99.00

MEC Distributors Ltd

~

/ GENUINE
CONSUMABLES
AVAILABLE
HERE

Protect your investment and
your warranty by always
using genuine ribbons and
laser consumables.

The ink used in ribbon cartridges
is critical to ensure proper
lubrication to the printhead. Non-
genuine ribbons often will not
have the appropriate lubrication, if
any. Third party toner uses
generic toner not designed for the
printer, which often will damage
other consumables in the printer,
particularly the fuser unit. Third
party ribbons and alternate laser
consumables are unknown
entities. The genuine
manufactured consumables are
tested and proven.

The small difference you pay in
price is more than offset by the
confidence you’ll feel knowing that
you are protecting your
customers’ printer investment

N

Noftes:

All prices exclude Goods and Services Tax (GST)
All prices subject to change without prior nofice
Prices FOB MEC Auckland warehouse

See refurns procedure on page 14

Key:

g Spedial price for current stack only

& New Product

™ Discounts available for box lofs

Q  Price reduction

@  Phone for quantity price

* Prices for 12 month old equipment, discounts
available for newer machines

PO Box 9224, Newmarket, Auckland 1031. Fax: (09) 520-0173. FreeFax: 0800 FAX-MEC. E-Mail: sales@mec.co.nz
For all Sales, Service and Support, Phone Auckland (09) 520-4774, or Freephone 0800 500-080.
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Panasonic

MEC Dealer Pricelist

Laser Printer Consumables & Accessories

Effective August 21 2000

Dealer RRP

Additional Cassettes & Feeders

KX-PKC2 Paper Cassette for 4430/10 108.50 155.00
KX-P498 A4 Cassette (500 sheets for A4) 359.10 513.00
KX-P499 250 sheets A4/A3/Letter/Executive/Legal/Ledger + KX-P~  355.60 508.00
KX-PMF1 Feeder Unit KX-P7200 415.00 844.00
KX-PDD1 Duplex Unit KX-P7200 894.60 1278.00
KX-P440D 1MB for 4450 130.00 180.00
KX-P443D 1MB for 4420/50i/51 130.00 180.00
KX-P441D 2MB for 4420/50i/51 195.00 260.00
KX-P442D 2B for 4455 195.00 260.00
KX-P444D 1MB RAM Exp. Mother Brd for 4430/10 130.00 180.00
514256-07 1 MB DRAM for KX-P444D/441D/442D/443D 105.00 140.00
KX-P446D RAM Exp. Mother Brd for 4440 (w/ OMB) 60.00 80.00
KX-P447D 1MB for 4440 (Regs KX-P446D) 130.00 180.00
KX-P448D 2B for 4440 (Reqs KX-P446D) 145.00 180.00
KX-PEM1D 2MB for 4400 / 4401 /6150 145.00 200.00
KX-PEM3D 1MB for 4400 / 4401 / 6150 115.00 160.00
KX-PEM6D 4MB for S600 / 6500 / 7200 75.00 100.00
KX-PEM8D 16MB RAM Expansion Board (SIMM) KX-P7200 49.00 65.00

Toners

KX-P450i Toner Kit for 4450/50i/51/55 (5000 pages @5%) 69.30 99.00 M
KX-P451 Toner Cartridge for 4420 (3000 pages @5%) 70.00 100.00 &
KX-P453 Toner Cartridge for 4410/30/40 (3000 pages @5%) 69.30 99.00 ™
KX-P455 Toner Cartridge for 4400/01 (1600 pages @5%) 28.70 41.00 4
KX-P457 Toner Kit for 6100 / 6150 (2000 pages @5%) 3220 46.00 &
KX-P459 Toner Kit for 6500 / PS600 (2000 pages @5%) 3220 46.00 M

Developer Units

KX-PDP1 Developer Unit for 4450/50i/51/55 (20K pages @5%) 194.60 278.00 4
KX-PDP2 Developer Unit for 4420 (18K pages @5%) 184.80 264.00
KX-PDP5 Developer Unit for 4440/30/10 (90K pages @5%) 266.00 380.00 M

KX-PDM!1 Drum Unit for 4450/50i/51/55 (13K pages @5%) 273.00 390.00 1
KX-PDM2 Drum Unit for 4420 (18K pages @5%) 196.70 281.00 4
KX-PDM5 Drum Unit for 4410/4430/4440 (12K pages @5%) 235.20 336.00 4
KX-PDM6 Drum Unit for 4400/01 (6K pages @5%) 191.80 274.00 4

Process Units

KX-PEP3 Process Unit for 6100 / 6150 (12K pages @5%) 288.40 412.00 &
KX-PEP5 Process Unit for 6500 / PS600 (12K pages @5%) 310.10 443.00 4
KX-PEP6 Process Unit KX-P7200 (includes toner 10K pages) 456.40 652.00

Maintenance ltems

KX-PFT1 Ozone Filter for 4450/50i/51/55 (30K pages) 45.50 65.00
KX-PFT2 Ozone Filter for 4420 (18K pages) 37.80 54.00
KX-PCR1 Transfer Corona for 4450/50i/51/55 (120K pages) 45.50 65.00
KX-PCR2 Transfer Corona for 4420 (36K pages) 33.50 50.00
KX-PCR3 Transfer Corona for 4410/30/40 (180K pages) 67.00 100.00
KX-PFS1 Fuser Unit for 4450/50i/51/55 301.70 431.00
KX-PFS2 Fuser Unit for 4420 245.00 350.00
KX-PFS5 Fuser Unit for 4430/10 215.60 308.00
KX-PFS6 Fuser Unit for 4440 330.40 472.00
KX-PMK1 Maintenance Kit for KX-P7200 835.80 1194.00

MEC Distributors Ltd

After \

Sales
Support
OR
Have A
Problem?

MEC’s Service Department has
experienced staff able to attend to any
problems you may have with product
we have supplied. We are also able to
service other brands of printers on
request. We can provide you with full
after sales support which includes
warranty up-grades
maintenance contracts
and casual servicing. Our Service
Department is equipped with a
comprehensive selection of spare
parts and loan printers.

MEC is directly supported by the
Panasonic printer factory Kyushu
Matsushita Electric Company Ltd,
Japan. Please contact our Service
Department about your support and

servicing needs.

Noftes:

All prices exclude Goods and Services Tax (GST)
All prices subject to change without prior nofice
Prices FOB MEC Auckland warehouse

See refurns procedure on page 14

Key:

g Spedial price for current stack only

& New Product

™ Discounts available for box lofs

Q  Price reduction

@  Phone for quantity price

* Prices for 12 month old equipment, discounts
available for newer machines

PO Box 9224, Newmarket, Auckland 1031. Fax: (09) 520-0173. FreeFax: 0800 FAX-MEC. E-Mail: sales@mec.co.nz
For all Sales, Service and Support, Phone Auckland (09) 520-4774, or Freephone 0800 500-080.
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Product Ordering and Return Procedures

MEC Dealer Pricelist Effective August 21 2000

1. PLACING AN ORDER
To place an order with MEC, an authorised reseller may either :
Fax (09) 520 0173 or 0800 FAX-MEC (0800 329-632)
Telephone our sales staff on (09) 520 4774 or 0800 500 080
All phone orders should be confirmed by fax, or in the case of the non-credit customers, in writing at the time of payment.
NOTE : Confirmations should be clearly marked “CONFIRMATION”

All Written Orders and Confirmations Must Include :

Dealer Account Number . Product Code and Description
Dealer Name and Address . Product Quantity
Purchasing Person’s Name and Telephone Number . Your Buy Price (if we don’t agree with your price we
Date will call you before entering the order)
Order Number . Special Delivery Instructions (if required)
Do you Require confirmation of the order ? . Can we Part-Ship Items on the order ?
2. DELIVERY
All Deliveries are subject to Availability and Customer’s Credit Status
Orders Placed: To Central Auckland To North Island To South Island
8:30 am - 12 noon Same Day Next Working Day Two Working Days
12 noon - 4:00 pm Next Working Day Next Working Day Two Working Days

Saturday delivery is available to some destinations at a small extra cost. Please contact MEC Customer Services for details.

3. RETURN OF GOODS

NON FAULTY PRODUCT RETURNS

(Product has been incorrectly ordered, or incorrectly supplied)

To return a non-faulty product you should :-

Contact MEC Customer Services WITHIN 14 DAYS OF INVOICE DATE, and obtain a Return Authorisation Number (RA).

Return the product to MEC Warehouse in AUCKLAND WITHIN 7 DAYS OF THE RA BEING ISSUED. You should arrange and pay for
shipping the goods to our warehouse. All original packaging and standard accessories must be returned with the product.

Note that there will be a minimum $30, or 10% restocking fee applied (whichever is the greater) except where MEC has incorrectly
processed your order.

As you will understand we can only accept product returns which are unopened and in pristine condition.

FAULTY PRODUCT RETURNS

Where goods are suspected of being faulty, you should :-
Contact MEC Technical Support in Auckland, and discuss the problem. Our technicians will advise you how to test if the product is truly
faulty, and if this is established, we will issue an authorisation number to return the goods.

When an RA is authorised for faulty product :-
Please return the faulty product to MEC with the RA number clearly written on the sticky label on the outside of the carton, WITHIN
SEVEN DAYS. Please pack the product carefully to prevent damage, preferably in the original packaging.

Please understand that if the RA number cannot be identified we will return the product to you immediately
at your expense.

UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES WILL ANY PRODUCT BE ACCEPTED FOR RETURN UNLESS A RETURN AUTHORISATION NUMBER (RA)
HAS BEEN AUTHORISED AND ISSUED

4. IMPORTANT NOTES

In placing an order please note the following extract from MEC’s terms and conditions of sale on the reverse of MEC invoices:

“8. SUPPLY FOR BUSINESS PURPOSES

Where this agreement would otherwise by subject to the provisions of the Consumer Guarantees Act 1993 and where such supply
is a supply for business purposes the Buyer agrees that the goods are supplied to the Buyer for business purposes in terms of
sections 2 and 43 of the Consumer Guarantees Act 1993 and that the provisions of the Consumer Guarantees Act 1993 do not
apply to the supply to the Buyer. Such a Buyer is not a Consumer for the purpose of these Terms and Conditions.”

Considerable care has been taken in the preparation of this pricelist to avoid errors and omissions. However, even with the greatest care
inaccuracies may occur. MEC Distributors Ltd cannot accept responsibility for such errors or omissions. We would however appreciate
advice should any be discovered.

All prices are correct at the time of printing, but are subject to change without prior notice. In particular, currency exchange rate
fluctuations may lead to changes in the prices of goods sourced outside New Zealand.

We suggest you contact your Account Manager or MEC Customer Service to confirm pricing when tendering for major contracts.

This price list is Confidential. Its contents should not be disclosed to anyone other than your dealer personnel.
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